
Bye

Stuart MacGregor {Yorkshire}

Oliver Harris {Cheshire}

Matthew Broadberry {Surrey}

Bye

1* Richie Fallows {Essex}

Connor Sheen {Merseyside}

5/8* Bradley Masters

Bye

Nick Wall {Yorkshire}

Chris Ogden {Cheshire}

5/8* Patrick Rooney {Merseyside}

5/8* Emyr Evans {Wales}

Yusef Forster {Yorkshire}

Tom Bamford {Yorkshire}

Harry Falconer {Lincolnshire}

2* George Parker {Leicestershire}

Bye

Craig Valente-Wallace {Scotland}

Bye

3/4* Angus Gillams {Hertfordshire}

Michael Andrews {Durham &

      Cleveland}

Isaac Rawcliffe {Lancashire}

Patrick O'Sullivan {Scotland}

Jayden Gough {Wales}

Cai Younger {Northumbria}

 11-7, 11-6, 11-4 {30m}

5/8* Rory Stewart

3/4* Angus Gillams

5/8* Emyr Evans

5/8* Patrick Rooney

3/4* Lyell Fuller

2* George Parker

5/8* Bradley Masters

 11-6, 11-8, 10-12, 11-9

{40m}

 9-11, 11-4, 11-5, 11-8

{34m}

1* Richie Fallows

 11-6, 11-6, 11-8 {34m}

 11-3, 11-1, 11-5 {25m}

 11-4, 12-10, 11-9 {28m}

 11-3, 11-6, 11-9 {26m}

 11-4, 11-5, 11-7 {24m}

5/8* Patrick Rooney

1* Richie Fallows

2* George Parker

 12-10, 11-9, 11-6 {40m}

 14-16, 11-5, 11-9, 11-8

{52m}

3/4* Angus Gillams

 4-11, 11-5, 11-5, 11-5

{41m}

 11-9, 12-10, 8-11, 11-6

{31m}

George Parker

 11-13, 11-3, 12-10,

11-7 {63m}

1* Richie Fallows

 14-12, 11-8, 11-9

{47m}

2* George Parker

 11-8, 8-11, 11-5, 11-7

{44m}

Winner

ID:bep32a14/02/2016

16:14

Bye

Bye

5/8* Rory Stewart {Scotland}

3/4* Lyell Fuller {Devon}

Richard Hall {Cheshire}

Bye

Men's Under 21 Championships

National Squash Championships 2016

1st Round 2nd Round

Final

Quarter Finals Semi Finals

5/8* Bradley Masters

Stuart MacGregor

1* Richie Fallows

3/4* Lyell Fuller

Nick Wall

Harry Falconer

Matthew Broadberry

2* George Parker

5/8* Emyr Evans

5/8* Patrick Rooney

Connor Sheen

5/8* Rory Stewart

Cai Younger

Isaac Rawcliffe

Tom Bamford

3/4* Angus Gillams

 9-11, 11-5, 12-10, 7-11, 11-9

{44m}

 11-3, 11-2, 11-2 {25m}

 14-12, 11-8, 11-7 {32m}

 11-2, 11-7, 10-12, 12-10 {38m}

 11-7, 11-4, 11-9 {20m}

 5-11, 11-9, 7-11, 11-2, 11-7

{49m}

 11-5, 6-11, 12-10, 11-9 {34m}

Walkover

Men's Under 21 Championships


